
COLLEGE ACADEMIC CALANDER(2023-2024) TENTATIVE 
Date Day Holiday 

July, 2023   

01-07-2023 Saturday Orientation Program for Semester-I 
01-07-2023 Saturday  

To  Bana Mahatsav Week 
07-07-2023 Friday  
03-07-2023 Monday Class Start for Odd Semester 
26-07-2023 Friday Internal Assessment 
29-07-2023 Saturday ** Muharram 

August, 2023   

15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day 
28-08-2023 Monday Internal Assessment 
29-08-2023 Tuesday National Sports Day & World Sanskrit Day 
30-08-2023 Wednesday Observation of Rakhi Bandhan by NSS 
30-08-2023 Wednesday International Seminar(English Dept.) 
31-08-2023 Thursday International Seminar(English Dept.) 

September, 2023   

01-09-2023 Friday International Seminar(English Dept.) 
01-09-2023 Friday 

National Nutrition Week 02-09-2023 Saturday 
05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day Celebration 
06-09-2023 Wednesday Janmastami 
23-09-2023 Saturday Internal Assessment 
24-09-2023 Sunday NSS Day 
28-09-2023 Thursday Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 

October, 2023   

02-10-2023 Monday Birthday of Gandhiji 
14-10-2023 Saturday ** Mahalaya 
18-10-2023 Wednesday Durga Puja, Maha Chaturthi 
19-10-2023 Thursday Durga Puja, Maha Panchami 
20-10-2023 Friday Durga Puja, Maha Shashthi 
21-10-2023 Saturday ** Durga Puja, Maha Saptami 
22-10-2023 Sunday Durga Puja, Maha Ashtami 
23-10-2023 Monday Durga Puja, Maha Nabami 
24-10-2023 Tuesday Durga Puja, Vijaya Dasami 
25-10-2023 Wednesday Additional Day for Durga Puja 
26-10-2023 Thursday Additional Day for Durga Puja 
27-10-2023 Friday Additional Day for Durga Puja 
28-10-2023 Saturday ** Lakshmi Puja 
29-10-2023 Sunday  

Puja Vacation (18-10-2023 to 16-11-2023) 
November, 2023 

To 
 

11-11-2023 Saturday 
12-11-2023 Sunday Kali Puja 
13-11-2023 Monday Additional Day for Kali Puja 
14-11-2023 Tuesday Additional Day for Kali Puja 



15-11-2023 Wednesday Bhratridwitiya / Birth Day of Birsa Munda 
16-11-2023 Thursday Day after Bhratridwitiya 
17-11-2023 Friday College Re-open 
19-11-2023 Sunday Chhat Puja 
20-11-2023 Monday Additional Day for Chhat Puja 
26-11-2023 Sunday National Constitution Day 
27-11-2023 Monday Birthday of Guru Nanak 

December, 2023   

04-12-2023 Monday Computer Literacy Week(02-12-2023 to 07-12-2023), Sir Jadunath 
Sarkar Memorial Lecture(10-12-2023), Class Test/Student 

Seminar/Assignment for Semester-I/III/V, Annual Quiz Competition by 
individual Department(17-12-2023 to 19-12-2023) 

To  
20-12-2023 Wednesday 

21-12-2023 Thursday World Arabic Language Day 
22-12-2023 Friday National Mathematics Day 
23-12-2023 Saturday Gita Jayanti 
25-12-2023 Monday Christmas Day 

January, 2024   

01-01-2024 Monday New Year’s Day 
02-01-2024 

To 
Tuesday 

Student Week Celebration 

08-01-2024 Monday  
12-01-2024 Friday Observation of Birthday of Swami Vivekananda by Dept. of Education 
23-01-2024 Tuesday Netaji’s Birthday 
25-01-2024 Thursday National Voter's Day 
26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day 
29-01-2024 Monday Class Start for Even Semester 

February, 2024   

13-02-2024 Tuesday Day before Saraswati Puja 
14-02-2024 Wednesday Saraswati Puja (Shree Panchami) / Birth Day of Thakur Panchanan Barma 
19-02-2024 Monday University Foundation Day 
21-02-2024 Wednesday International Mother's Language Day 
26-02-2024 Monday Shab-e-Barat 

March, 2024   

07-03-2024 Thurday Annual Photography Exhibition 
08-03-2024 Friday Shivaratri/Women's Day Celebration(Bisakha Committee) 
25-03-2024 Monday Doljatra 
26-03-2024 Tuesday Day after Doljatra 
27-03-2024 Wednesday Class Test/ Assignment for Semester-II/IV/VI 
28-03-2024 Thursday Class Test/ Assignment for Semester-II/IV/VI 
29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday 
April, 2024   

02-04-2024 Tuesday Display and Discussion of the Answer Scripts 
06-04-2024 Saturday Birth Day of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur (Madhu Krishna Troyodashi Tithi) 
10-04-2024 Wednesday Day before Id-Ul-Fitr 
11-04-2024 Thursday Eid-UI-Fitr 
14-04-2024 Sunday Bengali New Year’s Day (Nababarsha) / Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 
21-04-2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 
22-04-2024 Monday Class Test/ Assignment for Semester-II/IV/VI 
23-04-2024 Tuesday Class Test/ Assignment for Semester-II/IV/VI 



23-04-2024 Tuesday World Shakespeare Day 
26-04-2024 Friday Student Seminar/Assignment Collection for Semester-II/IV/VI 
27-04-2024 Saturday Display and Discussion of the Answer Scripts 
May, 2024   

01-05-2024 Wednesday Observation of May Day 
08-05-2024 Wednesday Birthday of Rabindra Nath Tagore 
10-05-2024 Friday Class Test/Student Seminar/Assignment Collection(Even Sem) 
11-05-2024 Saturday Class Test/Student Seminar/Assignment Collection(Even Sem) 
14-05-2024 

To 
Tuesday 

Workshop Organized by Career counseling under CSR Project 

20-05-2024 Monday  
17-05-2024 Friday Display and Discussion of the Answer Scripts 
23-05-2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima / Birthday of Pandit Raghunath Murmu 
June, 2024   

05-06-2024 Wednesday Celebration of World Environment Day 
17-06-2024 Monday ID-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid) 

  

 


